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Fisher Phillips Stands Out as a Top Labor and Employment Law
Firm by Chambers USA

News

5.20.21


ATLANTA (May 20, 2021) – Fisher Phillips, one of the country’s preeminent labor and employment

law firms representing employers, earned top rankings in the 2021 edition of Chambers USA. The

firm made an impressive jump in rankings landing in Band 2 for national Labor & Employment law

firms in the country and saw a 27% increase in the number of individual attorney rankings. The firm

also received top rankings in 17 states, including California, for Labor & Employment Law.

Chambers USA, the nationally recognized client guide of America’s top law firms and lawyers,

determines rankings through thousands of in-depth interviews with randomly selected attorneys,

clients, and businesses. The guide reflects a law firm’s performance in key areas including value,

professional conduct, commercial astuteness, client service, diligence, industry knowledge,

commitment, technical ability, efficiency, and other qualities stated as most valued by the client.

The following is the list of ranked Fisher Phillips attorneys for Labor & Employment Law, unless

otherwise specified: 

California

Danielle Hultenius Moore

Colorado

Jocelyn Campanaro (Recognized for Immigration Law)

Todd A. Fredrickson

Angelica M. Ochoa (Recognized for Immigration Law)

Florida

Steven M. Bernstein

Suzanne K. Bogdan

Charles S. Caulkins

https://www.fisherphillips.com/
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Christine E. Howard

Jeffrey E. Mandel

Kentucky

Laurel K. Cornell

Cynthis Blevins Doll

Raymond C. Haley III

Todd B. Logsdon

Craig P. Siegenthaler

Louisiana

Walter W. Christy

Edward F. Harold

Keith M. Pyburn Jr.

Timothy H. Scott

Maryland

Daniel E. Farrington

Massachusetts

Joseph W. Ambash

Michigan

William E. Altman

Susan Hartmus Hiser

Gregory V. Murray

Mississippi

Steven R Cupp
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Steven R. Cupp

Missouri

J. Randall Coffey

Brian J. Finucane 

Nevada

David B. Dornak

Scott M. Mahoney

Mark J. Ricciardi 

New Jersey

Rosemary S. Gousman

Cynthia M. Jacob 

North Carolina

Mason G. Alexander

Ohio

Richard A. Millisor

Oregon

Clarence M. Belnavis

Pennsylvania

Christopher P. Stief

William D. Wright

South Carolina

Michael D. Carrouth

Fred Manning II

Stephen C Mitchell
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Stephen C. Mitchell

J. Hagood Tighe 

Tennessee

Jeff Weintraub 

Texas

Stephen J. Roppolo

Ehsan Tabesh (Up and Coming)

Teresa S. Valderrama 

Virginia

Theresa M. Connolly

Washington

Davis C. Bae (Recognized for Immigration Law)

Radhika Mehta (Recognized for Immigration Law as an Associate to Watch)

 

Please reach out to our Media team for any news inquiries. 

Related People

Danielle H. Moore

mailto:mwarin@fisherphillips.com;%20jgatskieinstein@fisherphillips.com;
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/danielle-h-moore.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/danielle-h-moore.html
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Partner

858.597.9600

Email

Jocelyn Campanaro

Partner

303.218.3667

Email

Todd A. Fredrickson

Partner

303.218.3650

Email

tel:858.597.9600
mailto:dmoore@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/jocelyn-campanaro.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/jocelyn-campanaro.html
tel:303.218.3667
mailto:jcampanaro@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/todd-a-fredrickson.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/todd-a-fredrickson.html
tel:303.218.3650
mailto:tfredrickson@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/angelica-m-ochoa.html
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Angelica M. Ochoa

Partner

303.218.3669

Email

Steven M. Bernstein

Regional Managing Partner and Labor Relations Group Co-Chair

813.769.7513

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/angelica-m-ochoa.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/angelica-m-ochoa.html
tel:303.218.3669
mailto:aochoa@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/steven-m-bernstein.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/steven-m-bernstein.html
tel:813.769.7513
mailto:sbernstein@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/suzanne-k-bogdan.html
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Suzanne K. Bogdan

Partner

954.847.4705

Email

Christine E. Howard

Partner

813.769.7503

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/suzanne-k-bogdan.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/suzanne-k-bogdan.html
tel:954.847.4705
mailto:sbogdan@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/christine-e-howard.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/christine-e-howard.html
tel:813.769.7503
mailto:choward@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/charles-s-caulkins.html
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Charles S. Caulkins

Partner

954.847.4700

Email

Jeffrey E. Mandel

Regional Managing Partner

407.541.0850

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/charles-s-caulkins.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/charles-s-caulkins.html
tel:954.847.4700
mailto:ccaulkins@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/jeffrey-e-mandel.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/jeffrey-e-mandel.html
tel:407.541.0850
mailto:jmandel@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/laurel-k-cornell.html
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Laurel K. Cornell

Regional Managing Partner

502.561.3987

Email

Raymond C. Haley, III

Partner

502.561.3986

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/laurel-k-cornell.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/laurel-k-cornell.html
tel:502.561.3987
mailto:lcornell@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/raymond-c-haley-iii.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/raymond-c-haley-iii.html
tel:502.561.3986
mailto:rhaley@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/todd-b-logsdon.html
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Todd B. Logsdon

Partner

502.561.3971

Email

Craig P. Siegenthaler

Partner

502.561.3970

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/todd-b-logsdon.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/todd-b-logsdon.html
tel:502.561.3971
mailto:tlogsdon@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/craig-p-siegenthaler.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/craig-p-siegenthaler.html
tel:502.561.3970
mailto:csiegenthaler@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/edward-f-harold.html
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Edward F. Harold

Regional Managing Partner

504.592.3801

Email

Keith M. Pyburn, Jr.

In Memoriam

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/edward-f-harold.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/edward-f-harold.html
tel:504.592.3801
mailto:eharold@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/keith-m-pyburn-jr.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/keith-m-pyburn-jr.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/timothy-h-scott.html
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Timothy H. Scott

Partner

504.529.3834

Email

Daniel E. Farrington

Regional Managing Partner

202.429.3706

Email

Joseph W. Ambash

Partner

617.532.9320

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/timothy-h-scott.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/timothy-h-scott.html
tel:504.529.3834
mailto:tscott@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/daniel-e-farrington.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/daniel-e-farrington.html
tel:202.429.3706
mailto:dfarrington@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/joseph-w-ambash.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/joseph-w-ambash.html
tel:617.532.9320
mailto:jambash@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/william-e-altman.html
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William E. Altman

Regional Managing Partner

248.433.8710

Email

Gregory V. Murray

Senior Counsel

248.540.7024

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/william-e-altman.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/william-e-altman.html
tel:248.433.8710
mailto:waltman@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/gregory-v-murray.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/gregory-v-murray.html
tel:248.540.7024
mailto:gmurray@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/steven-r-cupp.html
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Steven R. Cupp

Partner

228.822.1440

Email

J. Randall Coffey

Partner

816.842.8770

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/steven-r-cupp.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/steven-r-cupp.html
tel:228.822.1440
mailto:scupp@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/j-randall-coffey.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/j-randall-coffey.html
tel:816.842.8770
mailto:rcoffey@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/brian-j-finucane.html
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Brian J. Finucane

Senior Counsel

816.842.8770

Email

David B. Dornak

Partner

702.862.3812

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/brian-j-finucane.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/brian-j-finucane.html
tel:816.842.8770
mailto:bfinucane@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/david-b-dornak.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/david-b-dornak.html
tel:702.862.3812
mailto:ddornak@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/scott-m-mahoney.html
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Scott M. Mahoney

Partner

702.252.3131

Email

Mark J. Ricciardi

Regional Managing Partner

702.252.3131

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/scott-m-mahoney.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/scott-m-mahoney.html
tel:702.252.3131
mailto:smahoney@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/mark-j-ricciardi.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/mark-j-ricciardi.html
tel:702.252.3131
mailto:mricciardi@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/rosemary-s-gousman.html
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Rosemary S. Gousman

Partner

908.516.1060

Email

Richard A. Millisor

Regional Managing Partner

440.838.8800

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/rosemary-s-gousman.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/rosemary-s-gousman.html
tel:908.516.1060
mailto:rgousman@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/richard-a-millisor.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/richard-a-millisor.html
tel:440.838.8800
mailto:rmillisor@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/clarence-m-belnavis.html
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Clarence M. Belnavis

Regional Managing Partner

503.205.8045

Email

Christopher P. Stief

Regional Managing Partner

207.477.7007

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/clarence-m-belnavis.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/clarence-m-belnavis.html
tel:503.205.8045
mailto:cbelnavis@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/christopher-p-stief.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/christopher-p-stief.html
tel:207.477.7007
mailto:cstief@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/william-d-wright.html
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William D. Wright

Partner

610.230.2137

Email

Michael D. Carrouth

Partner

803.255.0000

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/william-d-wright.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/william-d-wright.html
tel:610.230.2137
mailto:wwright@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/michael-d-carrouth.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/michael-d-carrouth.html
tel:803.255.0000
mailto:mcarrouth@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/c-f-w-manning-ii.html
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C. F. W. Manning, II

Partner

803.255.0000

Email

Stephen C. Mitchell

Regional Managing Partner

803.255.0000

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/c-f-w-manning-ii.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/c-f-w-manning-ii.html
tel:803.255.0000
mailto:fmanning@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/stephen-c-mitchell.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/stephen-c-mitchell.html
tel:803.255.0000
mailto:smitchell@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/j-hagood-tighe.html
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J. Hagood Tighe

Partner and Co-Chair, Wage and Hour Practice Group

803.740.7655

Email

Jeff Weintraub

Senior Counsel

901.526.0431

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/j-hagood-tighe.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/j-hagood-tighe.html
tel:803.740.7655
mailto:htighe@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/jeff-weintraub.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/jeff-weintraub.html
tel:901.526.0431
mailto:jweintraub@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/stephen-j-roppolo.html
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Stephen J. Roppolo

Partner

713.292.5601

Email

Teresa Valderrama

Partner

713.292.5616

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/stephen-j-roppolo.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/stephen-j-roppolo.html
tel:713.292.5601
mailto:sroppolo@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/teresa-valderrama.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/teresa-valderrama.html
tel:713.292.5616
mailto:tvalderrama@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/theresa-m-connolly.html
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Theresa M. Connolly

Partner

703.682.7095

Email

Davis C. Bae

Regional Managing Partner

206.693.5060

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/theresa-m-connolly.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/theresa-m-connolly.html
tel:703.682.7095
mailto:tconnolly@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/davis-c-bae.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/davis-c-bae.html
tel:206.693.5060
mailto:dbae@fisherphillips.com
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/radhika-mehta.html
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Radhika Mehta

Partner

206.247.7013

Email

https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/radhika-mehta.html
https://www.fisherphillips.com/en/people/radhika-mehta.html
tel:206.247.7013
mailto:rmehta@fisherphillips.com

